

Ê

SLP(C)No. 16520 OF 2004
ITEM No.31

Court No. 3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16520/2004

(From the final judgement and order dated 22/03/2004 in CSA 5/03
of The HIGH COURT OF SIKKIM AT GANGTOK)

M. CHANDRAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

T.N. ACADEMY BOARD & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH PRABHAKAR NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs. Kiran Bala Sahai, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(V.P.TYAGI)

COURT MASTER