

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16520/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2004 in CSA No.5/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF SIKKIM)

M. CHANDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N. ACADEMY BOARD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 05/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Tahir Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Nand Kumar Prajapati, Adv.

Mr. Shakeel Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Issue notice.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[Shelly Sengupta]

Court Master